
Shredded Potato Salad    
Cold Bean Curd Noodles with Housemade Scallion Oil 
Deep Fried Pork Chop    
Deep Fried Chicken    
Shanghai Style Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs  

凉拌土豆丝
凉拌干丝
上海炸猪排
弄堂炸雞
糖醋排骨

$6.98
$6.98
$7.98
$7.98
$7.98

1
2
3
4
5

上海葱油饼
招牌煎饺

$5.98
$8.98

Shanghai Scallion Pancake (4 pcs)
House Special Fried Gyoza (8 pcs) 

6
7

PAN FRIED 煎

STEAMED 蒸

XLB – Traditional Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)
XLB – Beef Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)
XLB – Spicy Pork Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)
Steamed Vegan Dumplings (6 pcs)
XLB – Crab Meat Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)
XLB – Lobster Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)

猪肉小笼包
牛肉小笼包
香辣猪肉小笼包
素蒸饺
蟹肉小笼包
龙虾小笼包

$8.98
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$14.98
$18.98

8
9
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12
13

SOUP & WONTON 汤 & 馄饨

Hot & Sour Soup
Corn Egg Drop Soup
Cabbage & Pork Dumplings (8 or 12 pcs) 

Celery & Pork Dumplings (8 or 12 pcs)

Shanghai Mini Pork Wonton Soup (10 pcs)
Wonton Noodle Soup
Shanghai Vegetable & Pork Wonton Soup (8 or 12 pcs)

Shanghai Shrimp & Pork Wonton Soup (8 or 12 pcs)

酸辣汤
玉米蛋花汤
白菜猪肉水饺

芹菜猪肉水饺

鲜肉小馄饨
云吞面
菜肉大馄饨

虾肉大馄饨

$6.98
$5.98

(8) $10.98
(12) $14.98
(8) $10.98

(12) $14.98
$10.98
$13.98

(8) $11.98
(12) $15.98
(8) $14.98

(12) $18.98

14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21

APPETIZER 前菜



NOODLES 煮

Noodles with Scallion Oil and Shanghai Soy Sauce (Dry)  
Shredded Pork & Preserved Vegetable Noodle Soup
Shanghai Spicy Minced Pork Noodle Soup
Braised Chicken Leg Noodle Soup
Braised Beef (Tendon & Meat) Noodle Soup

葱油拌面
雪菜肉丝面
上海辣肉面
卤味鸡腿面
红烧牛肉面 (半筋半肉）

$10.98
$13.98
$14.98
$16.98
$16.98

39
40
41
42
43

Item contains minced pork, ask 
cashier if you would like to remove

Fried Rice W. Chopped Chinese Sausage & Greens
Shanghai Fried Rice Cake
Yangzhou Fried Rice (Pork/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp/Mushroom)

Fried Rice Noodle W. Shrimp & Greens
Shanghai Fried Noodles (Pork/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp/Mushroom)

Deep-Fried Pork Chop over Rice
Cripy Fried Chicken over Rice
Braised Beef (Tendon & Meat) over Rice

本帮菜饭
上海炒年糕
扬州炒饭
一品炒米线
上海粗炒面
香酥猪排盖浇饭
脆皮鸡排盖浇饭
红烧牛肉盖浇饭（半筋半肉）

$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$16.98
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29

FRIED RICE AND NOODLES 炒饭 & 炒面

蒜蓉/清炒 菜心
麻婆豆腐
橙皮鸡
宫保鸡丁
鲜椒肉片
鱼香肉丝
芥兰牛肉
黑椒牛肉
葱爆牛肉

$11.98
$14.98
$15.98
$15.98
$16.98
$16.98
$16.98
$17.98
$17.98

Stir-Fried Choy Sum (with Garlic)
Mapo Tofu
Orange Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Stir-Fried Pork Slices with Chili Peppers
Spicy Shredded Pork with Garlc Sauce
Beef with Chinese Brocolli
Black Pepper Beef
Stir-Fried Beef with Green Onions

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

STIR-FRIED DISHES 炒菜

ADD -ONS 加料

White Rice
Fried Eggs
Spicy Minced Pork
Shredded Pork & Preserved Vegetable
Braised Chicken Leg
Braised Beef (Meat & Tendon)

白饭
荷包蛋
辣肉
雪菜肉丝
卤鸡腿
红烧牛肉 (半筋半肉)

$2.48
$2.48
$3.98
$3.98
$7.98
$8.98

44
45
46
47
48
49

*May be served raw or undercooked; consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.


