

	APPETIZER	前菜	
1	Shredded Potato Salad	 凉拌土豆丝	\$6.98
2	Cold Bean Curd Noodles with Housemade Scallion Oil	凉拌干丝	\$6.98
3	Deep Fried Pork Chop	上海炸猪排	\$7.98
4	Deep Fried Chicken	弄堂炸雞	\$7.98
5	Shanghai Style Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs	糖醋排骨	\$7.98
	PAN FRIED	煎	
6	Shanghai Scallion Pancake (4 pcs)	上海葱油饼	\$5.98
7	House Special Fried Gyoza (8 pcs)	招牌煎饺	\$8.98
	STEAMED	蒸	
8	XLB — Traditional Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)	猪肉小笼包	\$8.98
9	XLB — Beef Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)	牛肉小笼包	\$10.98
10	XLB — Spicy Pork Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)	香辣猪肉小笼包	\$10.98
11	Steamed Vegan Dumplings (6 pcs)	素蒸饺	\$10.98
12	XLB - Crab Meat Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)	蟹肉小笼包	\$14.98
13	XLB - Lobster Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)	龙虾小笼包	\$18.98
	SOUP & WONTON	汤 & 馄饨	
14	Hot & Sour Soup	酸辣汤	\$6.98
	Corn Egg Drop Soup	玉米蛋花汤	\$5.98
16	Cabbage & Pork Dumplings (8 or 12 pcs)	白菜猪肉水饺	(8) \$10.98
			(12) \$14.98
17	Celery & Pork Dumplings (8 or 12 pcs)	芹菜猪肉水饺	(8) \$10.98
			(12) \$14.98
18	Shanghai Mini Pork Wonton Soup (10 pcs)	鲜肉小馄饨	\$10.98
19	Wonton Noodle Soup	云吞面	\$13.98
20	Shanghai Vegetable & Pork Wonton Soup (8 or 12 pcs)	菜肉大馄饨	(8) \$11.98
			(12) \$15.98
21	Shanghai Shrimp & Pork Wonton Soup (8 or 12 pcs)	虾肉大馄饨	(8) \$14.98
			(12) \$18.98

FRIED RICE AND NOODLES	炒饭 & 炒面	
22 Fried Rice W. Chopped Chinese Sausage & Greens	本帮菜饭	\$14.98
23 Shanghai Fried Rice Cake	上海炒年糕	\$14.98
24 Yangzhou Fried Rice (Pork/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp/Mushroom)	扬州炒饭	\$14.98
25 Fried Rice Noodle W. Shrimp & Greens	一品炒米线	\$14.98
26 Shanghai Fried Noodles (Pork/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp/Mushroom)	上海粗炒面	\$14.98
27 Deep-Fried Pork Chop over Rice	香酥猪排盖浇饭	\$14.98
28 Cripy Fried Chicken over Rice ltem contains minced pork, ask cashier if you would like to remove	脆皮鸡排盖浇饭	\$14.98
29 Braised Beef (Tendon & Meat) over Rice	红烧牛肉盖浇饭 (半筋半肉)	\$16.98
STIR-FRIED DISHES	炒菜	
30 Stir-Fried Choy Sum (with Garlic)	蒜蓉/清炒 菜心	\$11.98
31 Mapo Tofu 🌺	麻婆豆腐	\$14.98
32 Orange Chicken	橙皮鸡	\$15.98
33 Kung Pao Chicken 🧽	宫保鸡丁	\$15.98
34 Stir-Fried Pork Slices with Chili Peppers 🧽	鲜椒肉片	\$16.98
35 Spicy Shredded Pork with Garlc Sauce	鱼香肉丝	\$16.98
36 Beef with Chinese Brocolli	芥兰牛肉	\$16.98
37 Black Pepper Beef	黑椒牛肉	\$17.98
38 Stir-Fried Beef with Green Onions	葱爆牛肉	\$17.98
NOODLES	煮	
39 Noodles with Scallion Oil and Shanghai Soy Sauce (Dry)	葱油拌面	\$10.98
40 Shredded Pork & Preserved Vegetable Noodle Soup	雪菜肉丝面	\$13.98
41 Shanghai Spicy Minced Pork Noodle Soup 👺	上海辣肉面	\$14.98
42 Braised Chicken Leg Noodle Soup	卤味鸡腿面	\$16.98
43 Braised Beef (Tendon & Meat) Noodle Soup	红烧牛肉面 (半筋半肉)	\$16.98
ADD -ONS	加料	
44 White Rice	白饭	\$2.48
45 Fried Eggs	荷包蛋	\$2.48
46 Spicy Minced Pork	辣肉	\$3.98
47 Shredded Pork & Preserved Vegetable	雪菜肉丝	\$3.98
48 Braised Chicken Leg	卤鸡腿	\$7.98
49 Braised Beef (Meat & Tendon)	红烧牛肉 (半筋半肉)	\$8.98